
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 
May 1 to May 31, 2019 

Totals for the Month 
May 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2018 2019 2018 2019 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

368 $8,539,435 278 $20,557,696 Residential 1837 $51,263,106 1230 $67,626,287 
         

3 $26,500 5 $993,890 Industrial 16 $8,576,426 25 $20,838,904 
         

72 $8,468,013 21 $2,683,100 Commercial 189 $26,895,008 127 $32,002,303 
         

 
21 

 
$5,608,736 

 
13 

 
$3,066,075 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
53 

 
$22,513,757 

 
44 

 
$26,208,123 

         

464 $22,642,684 317 $27,300,761 Totals 2095 $109,248,297 1426 $146,675,617 
 


