## CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

## **Report on Construction**

May 1 to May 31, 2019

Totals for the Month May				Types of	Year to Date			
2018		2019		Construction	2018		2019	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
368	\$8,539,435	278	\$20,557,696	Residential	1837	\$51,263,106	1230	\$67,626,287
3	\$26,500	5	\$993,890	Industrial	16	\$8,576,426	25	\$20,838,904
72	\$8,468,013	21	\$2,683,100	Commercial	189	\$26,895,008	127	\$32,002,303
21	\$5,608,736	13	\$3,066,075	Government & Institutional	53	\$22,513,757	44	\$26,208,123
464	\$22,642,684	317	\$27,300,761	Totals	2095	\$109,248,297	1426	\$146,675,617